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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
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HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

(A1)ROUND INNER HEX SCREW M12X20L FULL THREAD QTY.2

FMR1-122020 1.1

FMR1

(A2)HEX BOLT M12X135L PARTIAL THREAD QTY.4
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Page

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION

(B1)NYLON LOCK NUT 1/2" QTY.1

(B2)LOCK NUT M12X10T QTY.6

(C3)M6(I.D.)FLAT WASHER Ø16 QTY.4

(C5)M12(I.D.)FLAT WASHER Ø25 QTY.2

FMR1-122020 1.2

FMR1

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

(C4)M12(I.D.)FLAT WASHER Ø34 QTY.13

(C1)M12 SPRING WASHER QTY.9

(C2)M6 SPRING WASHER QTY.4
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PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

A[1PCS] F[1PCS]

B[1PCS]

C[1PCS]

D[1PCS] E[1PCS]

F

Configuration 1

G[1PCS]
8312-206

150

50

6

PART A

PART F

PART E

PART D
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Above shows STEP 1
assembled and completed
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Configuration 1
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Above shows STEP 2
assembled and completed

G

C2

C1

B1

C2

C1
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B1

C

Danger :
The structure needs to be supported

STEP 1
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Above shows STEP 5
assembled and completed
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STEP 2
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Assmebly Guide as follow: 

FTS360S FTS360M

FTS360L FTS3604
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